
Enterprise Risk Reports – Finance and Administration Committee 

Enterprise Risk 

Item 9a,  Attachment 4, Page 1 of 1 

Risk Management | Heat Map                                                       DRAFT 
2 4 6 8 10

10

Cr
iti

ca
l

8

M
aj

or

6

4

M
in

or

Top risk domains

2
Non Top risk domains

FAC risk domains

Top risk domains above line

2 4 6 8 10
Likelihood

Im
pa

ct

ExpectedRemote Unlikely Possible Likely

In
sig

ni
fic

an
t

M
od

er
at

e

Top 10 risks highlighted in red.

Risk Domains 

1. Governance / Leadership 
2. Strategic Planning and Implementation
3. Pension Funding (Asset Liability 
Management)
4. Asset Allocation 
5. Participating Employer Financial 
Hardship / Insolvency
6. Human Resources Management
7. Health Care Costs
8. Long Term Care Program
9. Legislative/Regulatory
10. Stakeholder Perception
11. Business Planning
12. Organization 
13. Procurement and Contract 
Management
14. Business Continuity Management
15. Physical Security Controls
16. Technology / Systems Management
17. Information Security
18. Customer Service
19. Health Plan Management
20. Data Integrity & Management
21. Financial  Controls and Systems
22. Financial Planning 
23. Financial Reporting
24. Investment Risk Management
25. Investment Controls and Systems
26. Actuarial Policies/Practices
27. Laws, Rules and Regulations
28. Fraud Detection and Prevention
29. Policy and Procedures 
30. Ethical Conduct and Standards

18

19

25

16

11

8

2

14

13

23

5

29

4

3

30

28
9

21
7

24

26

17

27

6

1

12

22

10

15

20


	Risk Management | Heat Map                                                       DRAFT

